Daily Inspection Results
Tuesday, April 19, 2016

Permit Inspection
o Tvpe Address Inspected By
E93714 Final 353 CELEBRATION CIR Maurice Holland

E93715 Service Release 335 CELEBRATION CIR Maurice Holland

E93716 Service Release 339 CELEBRATION CIR Maurice Holland

E93717 Service Release 337 CELEBRATION CIR Maurice Holland

E91788 Final 6000 KEATS ST Scott Harris
96715 Insulatipn 1361 COLUMBIA AVE Randall A. Tosh
Inspection
100850 Final Inspection 93 POPLAR ST JOHN PRICE
P101032 Final 147 VELENA ST Barrett Petty
E101359 Final 6000 KEATS ST Scott Harris
101022 Final Inspection 143 VELENA ST Barrett Petty
101027 Final Inspection 145 VELENA ST Barrett Petty
101032 Final Inspection 147 VELENA ST Barrett Petty
E101768 Final 642 FINNHORSE LN Stephen R. Mallory
101743 Final Inspection 9183 KEATS ST Derek Beard
M102107  Final 9183 KEATS ST Derek Beard
P101743 Final 9183 KEATS ST Derek Beard

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

A/P Location

Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg . 5
Silver Phase Phase 2 Bldg. 1
Silver Grace Phase 2 Bldg. 2
Silver Phase Phase 2 Bldg. 1

6000 Keats St. - Westhaven
Charleston Courtyards | Main
Building

1361 Columbia Ave. Porch
Addition

Berry Farms Lot 4

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES
LOT 127

main bldg

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES
LOT 125

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES
LOT 126

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES
LOT 127

HIGHLANDS LADD PARK .. LOT
897 .. NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1567, NEW

9183 Keats St., Westhaven Lot
1567

WESTHAVEN LOT 1567, NEW

Completed  Partial

Date Ansp
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N
4/19/2016 N

Result

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed

Cancell
ed



E102732

E102731

M102793

M101022

M101027

M101032

102333

E102912

103087

P103087

E103063

E103083

E103698

103192

103459

E103982

E104002

103965

M104025

E104072

103915

103780

103907

Final

Final
Final

Final
Final
Final

Final Inspection

Service Release

Final Inspection
Final
Final
Final
Service Release

Insulation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Rough In
Final

Final Inspection
Rough In
Final

Frame Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Frame Inspection

356

2231 GEORGIAN CIR

MEALER ST

93 POPLAR ST

143

145

147

605

814

850

850

825

807

218

234

407

861

620

708

VELENA ST

VELENA ST

VELENA ST

NEWCOMB ST

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

FONTWELL LN

BEAMON DR

SAGEFIELD ST

SNOWDEN ST

FONTWELL LN

NEWCOMB ST

BLACK HORSE

PKWY

1601 GRASSMERE RD

3042 GENERAL
MARTIN LN

137

KETCH CT

5013 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

1613 SAND DOLLAR CT JOHN PRICE

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Stephen R. Mallory

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh

Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 108,
NEW

BREEZEWAY LOT 63
Berry Farms Lot 4

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES
LOT 125

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES
LOT 126

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES
LOT 127

Ladd Park Lot 662

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 890, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 992
Ladd Park Lot 992
Ladd Park Lot 980
Ladd Park Lot 977
LADD PARK LOT 1200

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 491, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 436, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 986
ENDERLY POINTE LOT 671

708 Blackhorse Pkwy, Fieldstone
Farms Lot #1680

WESTHAVEN LOT 814

BERRY FARMS LOT 145, NEW
CONST

AMELIA PARK LOT 145, NEW

Water's Edge Lot 33

Amelia Park Lot 96

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed
Cancell
ed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed



103945

E103375

M103744

E103907

E104452

104198

104353

M104674

E104680

E103840

104933

E105150

E102197

P105436

E104898

P100850

P103459

P103459

E105577

M104625

M103468

E105674

E104471

Slab Inspection

Service Release

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Insulation
Inspection

Final Inspection
Fireplace

Service Release

Rough In
Slab Inspection

Temp
Final

Final

Rough In

Final

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Final

Rough In
Rough In

Low Voltage

Rough In

706 FONTWELL LN

1003 REESE DR

3015 BLOSSOM TRAIL
LN

1613 SAND DOLLAR CT

706 FONTWELL LN

719 SHELLEY LN

317 KENTONS WAY

2243 GEORGIAN CIR

4013 DEVINNEY DR

5007 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

1446 CASNER LN

742 FONTWELL LN

305 CARAWOOD CT

813 FONTWELL LN

101 SCRUGGS AVE

93 POPLAR ST

407 SNOWDEN ST

407 SNOWDEN ST

200 STRAHL ST
OFFICE

708 SHELLEY LN

2014 ECHELON DR

5007 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

462 ALFRED LADD RD

Randall A. Tosh

Scott Harris

Derek Beard
Maurice Holland

Stephen R. Mallory

Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE
Stephen R. Mallory

Scott Harris

Patrick T. Virrill

Scott Harris
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty
Scott Harris

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Scott Harris

Stephen R. Mallory

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK
LOT 1014; NEW

RIZER POINT LOT 2; NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 3; NEW
Amelia Park Lot 96

LADD PARK LOT 1014

WESTHAVEN LOT 1660; NEW

CHESWICKE FRARMS
SUBDIVISION

2243 Georgian Circle, Breezeway
Lot #61

WATERS EDGE LOT 14

WATERS EDGE LOT 34, NEW

1446 Casner Lane, Amelia Park -
Lot 114

LADD PARK LOT 1008, TEMP
CARAWOOD LOT 1, NEW

Ladd Park Lot 978 IRRIGATION
BACKFLOW

ROLLING MEADOWS LOT 0092
Berry Farms Lot 4

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 436, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 436, NEW

CLAIRBORNE & HUGHES
RENOVATION

Westhaven Lot 1681
Echelon Lot 76

WATERS EDGE LOT 34,
SECURITY

LADD PARK LOT 425, NEW

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

Passed

failed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed



105347

E104608

102372

M105776

E105807

E102807

P104812

P104812

M105842

E105857

M103851

E104506

P103995

P105915

E105981

M103560

E105983

E105986

E105987

E105988

105102

E103814

E105950

Foundation
Inspection

Rough In

Rebar Inspection

Rough In
Rough In

Final

Plumbing Sewer
Line

Plumbing Water
Line

Fireplace

Low Voltage

Rough In

Final
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Frame Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

304

2024

DR

1001

2243

3015
LN

OBERLIN CT

CANYON ECHO

ISLEWORTH DR

GEORGIAN CIR

BLOSSOM TRAIL

93 POPLAR ST

1737

1737

2014

520

229

100

454

511
CT

755

2008

2000

1030

1042

1017

465

1417

1216

BISCAYNE DR

BISCAYNE DR

ECHELON DR

ROCHESTER CL

SAGEFIELD ST

RELIANCE DR

ALFRED LADD RD

PRINCE OF WALES

FONTWELL LN

ECHELON DR

BEAMON DR

BEAMON DR

BEAMON DR

BEAMON DR

WIRE GRASS LN

DECATUR CIR

ECHO LN

Roger M. Layman
Scott Harris

Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman
Scott Harris
Patrick T. Virrill

Maurice Holland
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Stephen R. Mallory
Roger M. Layman
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Randall A. Tosh

Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

304 Oberlin Ct., Stream Valley Lot
#296

STREAM VALLEY LOT 211; NEW

THROUGH THE GREEN /
GREENHAVEN .. CLUBHOUSE ..
POOL

BREEZEWAY LOT 61,
DUCTWORK, GAS LINE

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 3

BERRY FARMS LOT 4

Amelia Park Lot 27
Amelia Park Lot 27

ECHELON LOT 76 FIREPLACE
WESTHAVEN LOT 1263
LADD PARK LOT 493

MCEWEN FITNESS ROOM

454 Alfred Ladd Rd E, Ladd Park
Lot #424

511 PRINCE OF WHALES

LADD PARK LOT 912
ECHELON SECTION 1 LOT 75
LADD PARK LOT 586

LADD PARK LOT 589

LADD PARK LOT 587

LADD PARK LOT 588

465 Wire Grass renovation

Mckays Mill - 1417 Decatur St.
Addition

ECHO ESTATES LOT 41

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Cancell
ed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed



E105950

E98793

E96615

EQ6477

E96453

E96449

M103840

E105869

E102580

E106039

E106037

E106038

E105496

P105962

M104025

E106092

E106040

E106041

M105643

M105849

M105337

102257

E104000

Service Release
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Final

Final
Gas Line

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace
Fireplace

Fireplace

Final Inspection

Service Release

1216 ECHO LN

210 CROSSMILL CT

204 CROSSMILL CT

216 CROSSMILL CT

222 CROSSMILL CT

228 CROSSMILL CT

5007 LAUGHING
BROOK LN

1113 MURFREESBORO

RD STE 202

2022 CANYON ECHO
DR

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1103

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1101

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1102

306 SCRUGGS AVE

518 HOPE AVE

1601 GRASSMERE RD

2000 MALLORY LN STE

615

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1104

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1105

1613 SAND DOLLAR CT

222 SAGEFIELD ST

137 KETCHCT

4001 RYECROFT LN

2205 GEORGIAN CIR

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Roger M. Layman
Maurice Holland
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Barrett Petty
Derek Beard

Maurice Holland
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

Maurice Holland

ECHO ESTATES LOT 41

ANDOVER LOT 109

ANDOVER LOT 110

ANDOVER LOT 108

ANDOVER LOT 107

ANDOVER LOT 106

WATERS EDGE LOT 34, NEW

MERCY HEALTHCARE

STREAM VALLEY .. LOT 212

NEW

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

306 Scruggs Ave - Fire Damage

Safety Inspection
518 HOPE AVE

WESTHAVEN LOT 814

YATS CAJUN CREOLE

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

AMELIA PARK LOT 96;
FIREPLACE

LADD PARK LOT 489;
FIREPLACE

AMELIA PARK LOT 145

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 560, NEW
BREEZEWAY LOT 66

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Cancell

ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Cancell
ed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Cancell
ed

Passed



P101027

M106093

M106093

M102541

105218

103969

P101999

M105756

P105904

E106064

E106042

E106043

E106044

E106045

E106046

E106047

E106048

E106050

E106051

E106054

E106055

E106056

Final
Rough In
Fireplace

Gas Line

Foundation
Inspection

Insulation
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

145 VELENA ST

2024 CANYON ECHO
DR

2024 CANYON ECHO
DR

5007 ROCKPORT AVE

302 OBERLINCT

609 WEST END CIR

332 CIRCUIT RD

1576 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1576 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1306

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1106

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1107

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1108

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1109

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1110

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1309

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1310

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1202

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1203

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1206

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1207

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1208

Barrett Petty
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris

Scott Harris

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES

LOT 126

STREAM VALLEY LOT 211; NEW
STREAM VALLEY LOT 211; NEW

STREAM VALLEY...257 NEW

Stream Valley Lot 297
WEST END CIRCLE

LADD PARK .. LOT 43 ,, NEW

WESTHAVEN; RENOVATION ..

HVAC

WESTHAVEN RENOVATION

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 4/19/2016

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 4/19/2016

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 4/19/2016

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 4/19/2016

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 4/19/2016

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 4/19/2016

Bldg D

failed
Cancell
ed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed



E106057

E106058

E106059

E106060

E106061

E106065

E106066

E106049

P104804

P104804

103083

E87740

P105696

P105899

P106127

M103087

101938

101934

102500

105442

P104608

P102879

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Plumbing Water
Line
Final Inspection

Service Release

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Sewer
Line
Final

Firewall
Inspection

Firewall
Inspection

Frame Inspection

Footing
Inspection

Rough In

Rough In

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1209

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1210

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1301

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1302

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1303

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1307

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1308

1000 ISLEWORTH DR
APT 1201

227 FOWLER CIR
227 FOWLER CIR

807 FONTWELL LN

341 CELEBRATION CIR

1042 BEAMON DR

1017 BEAMON DR

206 CAMBRIDGE PL

850 FONTWELL LN

514 SYDENHAM DR

516 SYDENHAM DR

304 JAMES AVE

1826 CHAMPIONSHIP
BLVD

2024 CANYON ECHO
DR

514 ROCHESTER CL

Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Scott Harris
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill

Maurice Holland
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Barrett Petty

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman

Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman

Derek Beard

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 4/19/2016

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 4/19/2016

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven - 4/19/2016

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

Through the Green - Greenhaven -

Bldg D

LADD PARK LOT 248 NEW

LADD PARK LOT 248 NEW

Ladd Park Lot 977

Silver Grace Phase 2 Lot 2

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK,

LOT 587, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK

LOT 588, NEW

ROYAL OAKS SUBD .. REPLACE

SEWER LINE
Ladd Park Lot 992

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 113,

TOWNHOUSE

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 114,

TOWNHOUSE
304 James St. - Addition

1826 Championship Blvd,
Westhaven Lot #1704

STREAM VALLEY LOT 211; NEW

Westhaven Lot 1262

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

Passed

Cancell
ed



P94296

103592

96225

96600

P104479

103937

M103941

102866

M103846

101600

P96225

M101056

P105098

P105769

P105056

P104835

99018

M103083

P103083

P101600

M101600

E104506

Plumbing Under
Slab

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Plumbing Under
Slab

Frame Inspection
Rough In

Frame Inspection
Rough In

Final Inspection

Final

Final

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Plumbing Under
Slab

Frame Inspection
Final
Final

Final
Final

Final

308 BATTLEMENT ST

856 FONTWELL LN

1228 ADAMS ST

1228 ADAMS ST

110 EVERBRIGHT AVE

222 SAGEFIELD ST

3054 RYECROFT LN

122 MEALER ST

217 SAGEFIELD ST

4021 MOSSY ROCK LN

1228 ADAMS ST

1228 ADAMS ST

755 FONTWELL LN

736 FONTWELL LN

1422 CASNER LN

1011 REESE DR

408 MELBA CIR

807 FONTWELL LN

807 FONTWELL LN

4021 MOSSY ROCK LN

4021 MOSSY ROCK LN

100 RELIANCE DR

Barrett Petty
Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Barrett Petty
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman

JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

Derek Beard

Randall A. Tosh

Patrick T. Virrill

Patrick T. Virrill

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

David M. Wright

308 Battlement St., Reddick Phase 4/19/2016

Il - Building 3

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 991, NEW

ADAMS STREET, NEW
1228 Adams St. Detached Garage

PERFORMING ARTS AND
ENRICHMENT CENTER

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK
LOT 489; NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 505, NEW

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 123
NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK
LOT 495, NEW

STREAM VALLLEY LOT 270

ADAMS STREET, NEW

1228 ADAMS ST .. NEW
CONSTRUCT

LADD PARK LOT 92 NEW
LADD PARK LOT 1009; NEW
AMELIA PARK LOT 118; NEW

RIZER POINT LOT 6, NEW

KENDALL HALL LOT 12, NEW
Ladd Park Lot 977
Ladd Park Lot 977

STREAM VALLLEY LOT 270
STREAM VALLLEY LOT 270

MCEWEN FITNESS ROOM

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

Passed

failed

failed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

failed

Passed

failed

failed
Cancell
ed
Passed
Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed






